
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF DEFENCE ACCOUNTS (PENSIONS), PRAYAGRAJ

CORRIGENDUM PPO DETAILS
PPO NUMBER 101202300064 CORRIGENDUM NUMBER 2

SERVICE DETAILS
PERSONAL NUMBER IC50894X DATE OF COMMISSION 14-DEC-1991
RANK LAST HELD COLONEL DATE OF RETIREMENT 28-FEB-2023
NAME UMAKANT SHARMA NON QUALIFYING SERVICE 00/00/00
DIRECTORATE ORO New Delhi FORMER SERVICE 00/00/00
CORPS/BRANCH RAJPUT REGIMENT NET QUALIFYING SERVICE 31/02/18

NATURE OF RETIREMENT SUPERANNUATION DISCIPLINARY ACTION
PENDING NO

COMMUTATION
RECOMMENDED YES LOADING IN AGE 0

PERSONAL DETAILS
DATE OF BIRTH 25-FEB-1969 NATIONALITY INDIAN
AADHAAR NUMBER XXXXXXXX3302 PAN XXXXXX928A
MOBILE NUMBER 8451853258 E-MAIL ID uksharma2000@gmail.com
COMMUTATION % 50

ADDRESS
FLAT NO-402C, KUKREJA ESTATE, PLOT NO-36, SECTOR-11 CBD, BELAPUR, NAVI MUMBAI -
400614,MUMBAI CITY,MAHARASHTRA,INDIA.

PAY DETAILS
PAY LEVEL L13 PAY IN PAY MATRIX  2,15,900

MILITARY SERVICE PAY  15,500 NON PRACTICING ALLOWANCE 0
LAST EMOLUMENTS DRAWN  2,31,400 AVG PAY LAST 10 MONTHS  2,26,360

DEARNESS ALLOWANCE (FOR
GRATUITY)% 42.0

SPOUSE DETAILS
NAME PRATIBHA RAI MARITAL STATUS MARRIED
DATE OF BIRTH 10-APR-1971 NATIONALITY INDIAN
AADHAAR NUMBER XXXXXXXX1321 PAN XXXXXX293A
MOBILE NUMBER 7409712347 E-MAIL ID pratibha10457@yahoo.com

FAMILY DETAILS
NAME OF DEPENDENT RELATION MARITAL STATUS DATE OF BIRTH PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED MENTALLY CHALLENGED

DHRUVSHASHVAT SHARMA SON UNMARRIED 18-NOV-2002 N N

SUCHIR SHARMA SON UNMARRIED 16-AUG-2007 N N

CURRENT BENEFICIARY DETAILS
PENSIONER NAME UMAKANT SHARMA
BANK NAME STATE BANK OF INDIA IFSC CODE SBIN0006240
BANK ADDRESS KONKAN BHAVAN, NAVI MUMBAI ACCOUNT NUMBER 20043373417

CURRENT PENSIONARY ENTITLEMENTS
TYPE OF PENSION RETIRING PENSION

LUMPSUM ENTITLEMENTS
PAYABLES DEDUCTIONS

CAPITALISED VALUE OF
PENSION**  59,88,864

TOTAL:  59,88,864 TOTAL:  0

NET LUMPSUM AMOUNT PAYABLE:  59,88,864 (FIFTY NINE LAKH EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR
RUPEES ONLY)

RECURRING PAYMENTS
ELEMENT PAYABLE PERIOD OF GRANT

RETIRING
PENSION

 1,15,700 (ONE LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY)

WITH EFFECT FROM 01-MAR-2023 FOR LIFE

COMMUTED
RETIRING
PENSION

 57,850 (FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED FIFTY RUPEES ONLY)

RESIDUAL
RETIRING
PENSION

 57,850 (FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED FIFTY RUPEES ONLY)

CAPITALISED VALUE OF PENSION DETAILS
COMMUTATION (%) COMMUTATION AMOUNT ABSOLUTE DATE OF COMMUTATION

50 59,88,864 01-MAR-2023

CORRIGENDUM DETAILS
FIELD OLD VALUE NEW VALUE

Retiring Pension -
Total Amount

 1,12,550 (ONE LAKH TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED FIFTY RUPEES ONLY)

 1,15,700 (ONE LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY)

Commuted Retiring



Pension - Total
Amount

 56,275 (FIFTY SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
SEVENTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY)

 57,850 (FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
FIFTY RUPEES ONLY)

Residual Retiring
Pension - Total
Amount

 56,275 (FIFTY SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
SEVENTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY)

 57,850 (FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
FIFTY RUPEES ONLY)

Capitalised Value of
Pension - Total
Amount

 58,25,814 (FIFTY EIGHT LAKH TWENTY FIVE
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FOURTEEN RUPEES
ONLY)

 59,88,864 (FIFTY NINE LAKH EIGHTY EIGHT
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR RUPEES
ONLY)

Capitalised Value of
Pension 0 1

Average Pay 223880 226360
Last Pay 225100 231400
Pay In Pay Matrix 209600 215900
Pay Spell Added - Pay Spell Added
Pay Spell Removed - Pay Spell Removed

Note :  Capitalized Value of Pension amounting to  58,25,814 has already been paid** 

Note: FMA has not been sanctioned as per option exercised.

Note: This document is for record of pensioner only and does not serve as authority for payment at any Pension Disbursing Agency. Payment of
pension will be done centrally by SPARSH.

It is a computer generated document generated on 19 May 2023 17:48:47. No signature is required


